Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700 ©2009-2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.

0.05
04
-1
8-
20
12
-A
图50.4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP]
 (CB-4-3)
 尺寸单位：毫米
Rev. B | Page 19 of 20
订购指南
型号1 温度范围(TJ) 输出电压(V)2
 封装描述  封装选项
 标识
ADP150ACBZ-1.8-R7 –40°C至+125°C  1.8 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 36
ADP150ACBZ-2.5-R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.5 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 3V
ADP150ACBZ-2.6-R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.6 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 63
ADP150ACBZ-2.75R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.75 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 3X
ADP150ACBZ-2.8-R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.8 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 46
ADP150ACBZ-2.85R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.85 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 3Y
ADP150ACBZ-3.0-R7 –40°C至+125°C  3.0 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 47
ADP150ACBZ-3.3-R7 –40°C至+125°C  3.3 4引脚晶圆级芯片规模封装[WLCSP] CB-4-3 48
ADP150AUJZ-1.8-R7 –40°C至+125°C  1.8 5引脚超薄小型晶体管封装[TSOT] UJ-5 LDS
ADP150AUJZ-2.5-R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.5 5引脚超薄小型晶体管封装[TSOT] UJ-5 LDZ
ADP150AUJZ-2.65-R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.65 5引脚超薄小型晶体管封装[TSOT] UJ-5 LPE
ADP150AUJZ-2.8-R7 –40°C至+125°C  2.8 5引脚超薄小型晶体管封装[TSOT] UJ-5 LE3
ADP150AUJZ-3.0-R7 –40°C至+125°C  3.0 5引脚超薄小型晶体管封装[TSOT] UJ-5 LE2
ADP150AUJZ-3.3-R7 –40°C至+125°C  3.3 5引脚超薄小型晶体管封装[TSOT] UJ-5 LEJ
ADP150CB-3.3-EVALZ  3.3 WLCSP封装评估板
ADP150UJZ-REDYKIT   评估板
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的兼容器件。
2 提供多达14种固定输出电压选项：1.8 V至3.3 V。如需其它电压选项，请联系当地的ADI公司办事处或代理商。
ADP150